
PLAN HOLDERS LIST

SWN 0509, Waneta Hall Renovate Restrooms

OSE #R0325--15X

EAPC Project: # 20246780

BID DATE: April 3, 2025 

BID TIME: 3:30pm  

PLAN HOLDER CONTACT PERSON ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE FAX EMAIL

EAPC Architects Engineers Shawn Crowley 101 N Phillips Ave Suite 300 Sioux Falls SD 57104 604-444-1612 shawn.crowley@eapc.net

South Dakota State University Reed Leibel Facilities & Services Building, Box 2150 Brookings SD 57007 605-688-5292 Reed.Leibel@sdstate.edu

Office of the State Engineer Todd Baack 4900 S Minnesota Ave Suite 104 Sioux Falls SD 57108 605-367-7165 todd.baack@state.sd.us

Aberdeen Builders Exchange Sherri 302 N. Jackson Street Aberdeen SD 57401 605-290-4210 dakotabuild@midconetwork.com

Construction Industry Center Box 1227 Rapid City SD 57709 605-343-5252 605-343-4591
cic@constructionindustrycenter.com   or

chrissy@constructionindustrycenter.com

Construct Connect Sherri Magness 513-458-5864 Sherri.Magness@ConstructConnect.com

Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE) Kyle Watkins 605-773-4906 kyle.watkins@state.sd.us

Dodge Construction Network Darnel Foster 844-326-3826 dodge.docs@construction.com

Fargo-Moorhead Bldrs. Exchange P. O. Box 10076 Fargo ND 58106 701-237-6772 701-232-1653 upload

Lincoln Builders Bureau 5910 S 58th St Ste C Lincoln NE 68516 402-421-8332 info@buildersbureau.com

Master Builders of Iowa 221 Park St Des Moines IA 50309 515-288-8904 content@isqft.com

Minnesota Builders Exchange 1123 Glenwood Avenue Minneapolis MN 55405 612-381-2620 612-381-2621
new project:  jb@mbex.org

addendums:  addenda@mbex.org

Omaha Builders Exchange 4159 S 94th Street Omaha NE 68127 402-991-6906 lisa.shockey@omahaplanroom.com

Plains Builders Exchange 220 N. Kiwanis Ave. Sioux Falls SD 57104-2530 605-334-8886 605-334-0112 info@plainsbuilders.com

SD Assoc. of Plumbing/Heating 707 E 41st St #220 Sioux Falls SD 57105 605-271-7255 phcc@midco.net

Sioux Falls Builders Exchange 1418 "C" Avenue Sioux Falls SD 57104 605-357-8687 605-357-8655 info@sfbx.com

Sioux City  Construction League Plan Room 3900 Stadium Drive Sioux City IA 51101 712-255-9730 office@scaplanroom.com

Watertown Builders Exchange duanesfloorcovering@iw.net

Clark Drew Construction Matt Chandler 302 32nd Ave. S Brookings SD 57006 605.692.9063 matt@clarkdrewconstruction.com

Gil Haugan Construction Gill Haugan III 200 East 60th St. N Sioux Falls SD 57104 Gil3@gilhaugan.com

Great Places Construction Jason Moberg 3401 W 41st Street Sioux Falls SD 57106 888-687-2345 jason.moberg@greatplaceconstruction.com

Mills Construction Paul Sahr 1311 Main Ave. S. Brookings SD 57006 605.690.4545 605.697.3131 Pauls@buildwithmills.com
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